Currituck County
Miscellaneous Records, 1787-1914
1 fibredex box

C.R.030.928.1

Bastardy Records

Constable's Report and Register of Deeds' Report
Deed of gift - Typescript of document supplied by DAR
Divorce Records

Bigamy Records

Children's maintenance

Improperly Issued Marriage license

Tax records

Apprentice records

Attorney certification

Bastardy

Business partnership contract

Civil action concerning a canal

Civil Actions concerning an improperly issued marriage license
Constable's Report

Divorce, Beals-Poyner

Grand jury list and report

Homestead records

Insolvent debtors

Letter, Jarvis to Ansal

List of persons to work various territories

Lunacy records

Power of attorney

Register of deeds report

Road records

Slave records

State docket

Tax lists

Typescripts of records supplied by the Caswell Chapter of the
DAR

Deed of gift from Willis Etheridge to James and William

1858-1878
1888, 1904-1905
1789
1860-1894
1902
1874-1875
1894
n.d.
1867-1905
1876
1858-1878
1873
1900
1894
1888
1860-1894
n.d., 1853
1870
1787, 1790-1791
1892
n.d.
1891-1892
1860
1904-1905
n.d., 1896, 1898-1899
1841
1868
n.d.
1816
1789



