## **Currituck County**

Miscellaneous Records, 1787-1914 1 fibredex box

## C.R.030.928.1

Bastardy Records	1858-1878	
Constable's Report and Register of Deeds' Report	1888, 1904-1905	
Deed of gift - Typescript of document supplied by DAR	,	1789
Divorce Records	1860-1894	
Bigamy Records		1902
Children's maintenance	1874-1875	
Improperly Issued Marriage license		1894
Tax records	n.d.	
Apprentice records	1867-1905	
Attorney certification		1876
Bastardy	1858-1878	
Business partnership contract		1873
Civil action concerning a canal		1900
Civil Actions concerning an improperly issued marriage license		1894
Constable's Report		1888
Divorce, Beals-Poyner	1860-1894	
Grand jury list and report	n.d., 1853	
Homestead records		1870
Insolvent debtors	1787, 1790-1791	
Letter, Jarvis to Ansal		1892
List of persons to work various territories	n.d.	
Lunacy records	1891-1892	
Power of attorney		1860
Register of deeds report	1904-1905	
Road records	n.d., 1896, 1898-18	399
Slave records		1841
State docket		1868
Tax lists	n.d.	
Typescripts of records supplied by the Caswell Chapter of the		
DAR		1816
Deed of gift from Willis Etheridge to James and William		1789